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Individual Top Marks

Name

Age/Yr

Male Open Shot Put

1

0N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22+
22+
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

16.27m
15.88m
14.89m
14.88m
14.69m
13.94m
13.27m
13.17m
12.98m
12.76m
12.73m
12.65m
12.30m
12.23m
12.06m
11.86m
11.62m
11.58m
11.45m
11.39m
11.29m
11.05m
11.05m
10.86m
10.85m
10.49m
10.18m

9.83m

9.61m

8.84m

8.13m

53-04.50
52-01.25
48-10.25
48-10.00
48-02.50
45-09.00
43-06.50
43-02.50
42-07.00
41-10.50
41-09.25
41-06.00
40-04.25
40-01.50
39-07.00
38-11.00
38-01.50
38-00.00
37-06.75
37-04.50
37-00.50
36-03.00
36-03.00
35-07.75
35-07.25
34-05.00
33-04.75
32-03.00
31-06.50
29-00.00
26-08.25
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Levin Moreno
José Lemos
Oreste Ortiz

Julio Camacho
Jhon Valencia
Alberto Martinez
Angel Alayon
Juan Villalobos
Arcadio Batista
Gabriel Padro
Roger Rivera
Jomar Rivera
Sebastian Martinez
Omar De Jesus
Fabian Serna
Leandro Lépez
Ismael Garcia
Luis Reyes
Cristian Vicenti
Alexander Santiago
Luis Pellicier
Rafael Garcia
Ricardo Santiago
Carlos Lugo
Eduardo Vazquez
Francisco Martinez
Luis Del Valle
Omar Gonzalez
Alexandro Pagan
Edgar Collazo
Hendrick Pérez

UNE 3/2/2013
UMET 4/6/2013
TURABO 3/2/2013
INTER 2/16/2013
UMET 2/16/2013
U.P.R. 3/2/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
U.P.R. BAYAMON2/16/2013
TURABO 3/2/2013
U.P.R. 3/2/2013
POLITECNICA  4/6/2013
INTER 2/16/2013
U.P.R. 3/2/2013
TURABO 3/2/2013
UNE 3/2/2013
INTER 2/16/2013
ucB 3/2/2013
U.P.R. 2/16/2013
UPCA 3/2/2013
U.P.R. 2/16/2013
U.P.R. UTUADO 2/16/2013
POLITECNICA  4/6/2013
SAGRADO 2/16/2013
U.P.R. PONCE 2/16/2013
U.P.R. PONCE  4/6/2013
COLEGIO 2/16/2013
SAGRADO 3/2/2013
COLEGIO 2/16/2013

U.P.R. UTUADO 4/6/2013
U.P.R. UTUADO 2/16/2013
U.P.R. UTUADO 3/2/2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013
Primera Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013



